
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 16 May

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2021 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/05/21 Started at: 09:57:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:15

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 92 James BARNETT Suzuki GSXR 600 1:07.359  8 of  8
  2 33a Alex JOVANOVIC / Freestyle Photography Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:07.387  2 of  7 .028 .028
  3 47 Joel JENKINS honda CBR 600 1:07.841  5 of  6 .482 .454
  4 457 Damien CALLAN Ducati  1098 1:08.319  8 of  9 .960 .478
  5 31 Daniel BRAIN Kawasaki Ninja 400 1:08.768  8 of  8 1.409 .449
  6 11 Kruiz JENKINS Kawasaki ZX 636 1:11.559  7 of  8 4.200 2.791
  7 66a Craig LILLIS Kawasaki EX 300 1:13.297  4 of  8 5.938 1.738
  8 16 Ilias GARGARONIS / Hulk Interiors Pty Ltd Suzuki Gsxr 750 1:13.320  7 of  8 5.961 .023
  9 37 Richard LYNCH Honda NSR 250 1:14.022  7 of  8 6.663 .702

 10 6 Mark DANIEL / Race Marshals Victoria Suzuki GSXR 750 1:18.556  7 of  7 11.197 4.534
 11 72a Michael BUHA Ducati   696 1:18.967  5 of  8 11.608 .411
 12 2 Liane LILLIS Kawasaki EX 300 1:21.275  6 of  7 13.916 2.308
 13 9 Paul CAIA / Paul Caia Art Suzuki GSXR 600 1:23.461  7 of  7 16.102 2.186
 14 89 David HALE Honda CBR RR 250 1:32.397  7 of  7 25.038 8.936
 15 20 Murray SAUNDERS / C & C Motorcycle Engineering Triumph  675 675 1:35.214  1 of  1 27.855 2.817

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 16 May

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2021 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 16/05/21 Started at: 09:57:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:15

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
2 Liane LILLIS 1:29.802 1:24.783 1:23.991 1:22.239 1:21.645 1:21.275 1:21.281
6 Mark DANIEL 1:33.025 1:25.581 1:31.499 1:23.500 1:19.811 1:20.733 1:18.556
9 Paul CAIA 1:36.047 1:24.734 1:24.267 1:24.072 1:23.494 1:24.985 1:23.461

11 Kruiz JENKINS 1:33.721 1:14.433 1:19.830 1:12.277 1:12.551 1:13.074 1:11.559 1:12.629
16 Ilias GARGARONIS 1:31.281 1:17.287 1:16.780 1:14.963 1:15.086 1:14.934 1:13.320 1:16.436
20 Murray SAUNDERS 1:35.214
31 Daniel BRAIN 1:22.233 1:12.008 1:09.988 1:09.476 1:15.073 1:12.344 1:10.461 1:08.768

33a Alex JOVANOVIC 1:18.528 1:07.387 1:08.690 1:12.215 1:09.984 2:17.918 1:09.373
37 Richard LYNCH 1:25.587 1:18.476 1:15.787 1:14.891 1:15.268 1:16.090 1:14.022 1:41.370
47 Joel JENKINS 1:21.779 1:09.716 1:11.025 1:08.763 1:07.841 1:08.775

66a Craig LILLIS 1:22.761 1:17.051 1:14.264 1:13.297 1:13.477 1:13.788 1:15.509 1:14.115
72a Michael BUHA 1:26.617 1:22.823 1:22.250 1:21.267 1:18.967 1:20.420 1:20.404 1:21.024

89 David HALE 1:39.934 1:35.160 1:36.032 1:34.027 1:32.725 1:33.469 1:32.397
92 James BARNETT 1:20.591 1:10.006 1:10.186 1:09.512 1:13.235 1:07.847 1:08.810 1:07.359

457 Damien CALLAN 1:23.098 1:11.570 1:10.059 1:09.514 1:09.176 1:11.343 1:10.229 1:08.319 1:22.403

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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2021 BRACKET RACE DAY
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 16/05/21 Started at: 09:57:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:15

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:40.211 457 Damien CALLAN Ducati  1098 1:23.098 1
1:40.412 33a Alex JOVANOVIC Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:18.528 1
2:47.799 33a Alex JOVANOVIC Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:07.387 2
9:49.231 92 James BARNETT Suzuki GSXR 600 1:07.359 8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 16 May
2021 BRACKET RACE DAY

............................................................................................................................. .............................................................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Combined Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/05/21 Printed at: 10:15

Event Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q02  Q03  Q04  Lap  
1 77 Brendan HOLDEN Kawasaki ZX6R 599 1:02.196 1:02.196
2 23 Peter BERRY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:02.202 1:02.202
3 74 Scott McGREGOR / Diggin Tyres Honda CBR 1000 1:03.204 1:03.204
4 41 Philip BUCKMAN Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.731 1:03.731
5 67 Matthew DEAN Suzuki G6R 1000 1:03.825 1:03.825
6 56 Ariel COUCEIRO / 1800 Forklift Suzuki GSXR 750 1:03.859 1:03.859
7 66b Dean BONTHORNE Yamaha R6 600 1:04.030 1:04.030
8 36 Christopher DUFFY / Bakery On Broadway / Lynchy's Garage / BLS Racing Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:04.768 1:04.768
9 32 Mark HENDERSON BMW S RR 1000 1:05.173 1:05.173
10 8a Steven COLE / GM Carpentry Yamaha R6 600 1:05.452 1:05.452
11 85 David CAMPBELL Suzuki GSXR 600 1:05.572 1:05.572
12 22 Rowen SMITH / Moto Go Suzuki GSXR 600 1:05.829 1:05.829
13 5 Gavin MACKENZIE / S&V Earthworks Yamaha R6 600 1:05.998 1:05.998
14 73 Paul HEAD Ducati V4R 998 1:06.181 1:06.181
15 20a Sam CASTRO Kawasaki  ZX10R 1000 1:06.430 1:06.430
16 88 Reece HUANG BMW S RR 1000 1:06.550 1:06.550
17 7 Brody STEEL Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:06.587 1:06.587
18 98 Craig MOLLOY / Kingloch Plumbing Yamaha R1 1000 1:06.778 1:06.778
19 95 Matthew RINDEL / Gears Racing / Mick Hone M-c / Woodcraft / Top Hat Barber Shop/ Yamaha R1 1000 1:06.807 1:06.807
20 4 Ken GRAY Honda CBR RR 600 1:06.891 1:06.891
21 8 Clifford SMITH BMW S RR 1000 1:06.937 1:06.937



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 16 May
2021 BRACKET RACE DAY

............................................................................................................................. .............................................................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Combined Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/05/21 Printed at: 10:15

Event Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q02  Q03  Q04  Lap  
22 55 Luke GUYETT Honda CBR RR 600 1:07.139 1:07.139
23 48 Robert DAFF Ducati  998 1:07.162 1:07.162
24 92 James BARNETT Suzuki GSXR 600 1:07.359 1:07.359
25 33a Alex JOVANOVIC / Freestyle Photography Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:07.387 1:07.387
26 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing Honda CBR RR 1000 1:07.392 1:07.392
27 47 Joel JENKINS honda CBR 600 1:07.841 1:07.841
28 666 David STRINGER / Dasmoto Triumph  Dayt. 675 1:08.269 1:08.269
29 457 Damien CALLAN Ducati  1098 1:08.319 1:08.319
30 33b James KOBEC Suzuki GSXR 600 1:08.621 1:08.621
31 53 Richard PITTS Yamaha  R1 1000 1:08.673 1:08.673
32 31 Daniel BRAIN Kawasaki Ninja 400 1:08.768 1:08.768
33 56b Mark HARRIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:08.878 1:08.878
34 67a Steven HAJNAL Honda CBR 1000 1:09.004 1:09.004
35 42 Ryan HARRIS Yamaha  R6 600 1:09.046 1:09.046
36 4a Stacey VAN WETERING / ABUS / Liquimoly Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:09.180 1:09.180
37 732 Dylan MARLEY Yamaha R6 600 1:09.264 1:09.264
38 25 Brodie GAWITH Yamaha R3 300 1:09.670 1:09.670
39 86 Vincent DREW Yamaha YZ 450 1:09.756 1:09.756
40 61 Michael CROWE Triumph  Dayt. 675 1:10.162 1:10.162
41 42a Rob LITCHFIELD Yamaha  TZ 250 1:10.414 1:10.414
42 27 Mark LITHGOW Kawasaki GPZ 550 1:10.623 1:10.623



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 16 May
2021 BRACKET RACE DAY

............................................................................................................................. .............................................................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

NOVICE GROUP
Combined Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/05/21 Printed at: 10:15

Event Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q02  Q03  Q04  Lap  
43 3 Steven WILLMOTT Yamaha R6 600 1:10.644 1:10.644
44 27a Simona DAMYANOVA Triumph Dayt. 600 1:10.741 1:10.741
45 50 Keith HOUGHTON KTM RC 390 1:10.859 1:10.859
46 3a Shane O'BRIEN Yamaha R6 600 1:11.379 1:11.379
47 11 Kruiz JENKINS Kawasaki ZX 636 1:11.559 1:11.559
48 56a Ross WOOLGER Suzuki  GSXR 750 1:12.796 1:12.796
49 33 Peter DOWLING / Auxilia Advisory Pty Ltd / Dowling Brothers Racing Ducati S 748 1:13.247 1:13.247
50 66a Craig LILLIS Kawasaki EX 300 1:13.297 1:13.297
51 16 Ilias GARGARONIS / Hulk Interiors Pty Ltd Suzuki Gsxr 750 1:13.320 1:13.320
52 62 Francis DILLON Ducati  916 1:13.508 1:13.508
53 37 Richard LYNCH Honda NSR 250 1:14.022 1:14.022
54 332 Lauren WEAVER Kawasaki EX 300 1:14.469 1:14.469
55 6 Mark DANIEL / Race Marshals Victoria Suzuki GSXR 750 1:18.556 1:18.556
56 72a Michael BUHA Ducati   696 1:18.967 1:18.967
57 2 Liane LILLIS Kawasaki EX 300 1:21.275 1:21.275
58 9 Paul CAIA / Paul Caia Art Suzuki GSXR 600 1:23.461 1:23.461
59 76 Michael AARONS / Monza Motors Suzuki GSXR 750 1:24.006 1:24.006
60 89 David HALE Honda CBR RR 250 1:32.397 1:32.397
61 20 Murray SAUNDERS / C & C Motorcycle Engineering Triumph  675 675 1:35.214 1:35.214

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


